- Oraith @Bible Baptist Church

“To make more and better disciples of Jesus Christ.”

8688 South Main Street - Eden, NY 14057
(716) 992-2091 - www.fbbc.com - Pastor Chris Baran

November 2nd 2025

Please pray for this weeks events:
Sunday:

Prayer Meetings
Sunday School (Classes for all ages)
Morning Service
Primary Church for ages 4-5 (Downstairs)
Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (Downstairs)
Cantata Orchestra Practice
Evening Service—The Lord’s Supper

Full Choir Practice after service
Wednesday:

Prayer Meetings

Mid-Week Service—Praise & Prayer Time
Kid’s Clubs: ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)
Bible Study

Thursday:

Senior’s Fellowship Luncheon

Last Senior’s fellowship of 2025
Friday:

Youth Group Activity

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
4:30 pm
6:00 pm

9:00 am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

10:30 am

7:00 pm

Toddler Workers

Sunday School Sunday PM

Kristle H Shannon B
Joan LL Leslie K

Sunday AM Wednesday

Melissa P Elizabeth B
Debbie D Abbie B

Next Sun School: Kristle H, Barb W
Next Sun AM: Melissa P, Lisa G

Nursery Workers
Sunday School Sunday PM

Carol B Traci B
Becky N Faith O
Sunday AM Wednesday
Bobbie H Jenn O
Renae G Hannah B

Next Sunday AM:
Meg U & Ana U

CARDS

$368,240

Tour Date
at the new church building:

Sunday, November 9

Morning Service will be
moved to 10:00 am

(No Sunday School)

After the morning service we
will all go over to North Collins,
around 11:30am

Upcoming Events
Tues, Nov. 11—Veteran’s
Day Outreach (Servants
needed to make and deliver
baked goods to local VFWs and

American Legions!)

Thurs, Nov. 13—Nursing
Home Visitation at Eden

Heights, 3:30pm

Sun, Nov. 16—Financial
Peace classes begin in Adult

Sunday School, 10am

Fri, Nov. 21—Newsletter
Day, 11am

also Fri, Nov. 21—Youth
Group Activity, 7pm

Missionary of the Week

James & Virginie Carney
(Declan, Zachary, William, Owen)
to France

We have
supported
them since
2011




Sermon Notes




