

November 2nd 2025

Please pray for this weeks events:

Sunday:

Prayer Meetings	9:30 am
Sunday School (Classes for all ages)	10:00 am
Morning Service	11:00 am
Primary Church for ages 4-5 (Downstairs)	11:00 am
Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (Downstairs)	11:00 am
Cantata Orchestra Practice	4:30 pm
Evening Service—The Lord's Supper	6:00 pm
Full Choir Practice after service	

Wednesday:

Prayer Meetings	9:00 am
Mid-Week Service—Praise & Prayer Time	6:30 pm
Kid's Clubs: ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)	7:00 pm
Bible Study	7:00 pm

Thursday:

Senior's Fellowship Luncheon	10:30 am
Last Senior's fellowship of 2025	

Friday:

Youth Group Activity	7:00 pm
Touth Group Activity	1.00 pm

Toddler Workers

Sunday SchoolSunday PMKristle HShannon BJoan LLeslie KSunday AMWednesday

Melissa P Elizabeth B Debbie D Abbie B

Next Sun School: Kristle H, Barb W Next Sun AM: Melissa P, Lisa G







Tour Date at the new church building:

Sunday, November 9

Morning Service will be moved to 10:00 am

(No Sunday School)

After the morning service we will all go over to North Collins, around 11:30am

Nursery Workers

Sunday School
Carol B
Becky N
Sunday AM
Bobbie H
Renae G

Sunday PM
Traci B
Faith O
Wednesday
Jenn O
Hannah B

Next Sunday AM: Meg U & Ana U

Upcoming Events

Tues, Nov. 11—Veteran's

Day Outreach (Servants

needed to make and deliver

baked goods to local VFWs and

American Legions!)

Thurs, Nov. 13—Nursing

Home Visitation at Eden

Heights, 3:30pm

Sun, Nov. 16—Financial

Peace classes begin in Adult

Sunday School, 10am

Fri, Nov. 21—Newsletter

Day, 11am

also Fri, Nov. 21-Youth

Group Activity, 7pm

Missionary of the Week

James & Virginie Carney (Declan, Zachary, William, Owen)

to France

We have supported them since 2011



Sermon Notes